
2024 Meeting Schedule Dates 
 

Board/Committee/Commission: Madison Arts Commission  
Contact Person: Karin Wolf, Dept. Of Planning & Community & Economic Development 
Phone: (608) 261-9134  E-Mail Address: kwolf@cityofmadison.com 

  
Drop-in Grant Clinics                                                                        GRANT DEADLINE: March 1st 
Will be scheduled individually (virtually) as needed 

 
Regular MAC Meetings 
Tuesday January 16 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday February 6 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday March 12 5:30pm Virtual 
Wednesday April 3 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday May 14 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday June 11 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday July 9 5:30pm Virtual 
No August Meeting 
Wednesday September 11 5:30pm Virtual 
Wednesday October 9 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday November 19 5:30pm Virtual 
Tuesday December 3 5:30pm Virtual 

 
Art Grants Review (All members) 
Monday March 18 5:30pm Virtual 
Wednesday March 20 5:30pm Virtual 
Thursday March 21 5:30pm Virtual 
OPTIONAL Friday or 
Monday 

March 22 or 25 5:30 pm Virtual 

 
Public Art Standing Committee 
Monday January 8 12:00 pm Virtual 
Monday March 11 12:00 pm Virtual 
Monday May 13 12:00 pm Virtual 
Monday June 3 12:00 pm Virtual 
Monday July 8 12:00 pm Virtual 
Monday September 16 12:00 pm Virtual 
Monday November 18 12:00 pm Virtual 

 
Grants Standing Committee 
Wednesday April 17 4:00pm Virtual- Review annual grant 
Additional Meetings to be scheduled as needed. 

 


